1/5 MCCSEMI.COMRev.4-1-03032023
IPPM
Peak Pulse Power Dissipation(Note 3) PPPM
PD
Features
• Fully Automotive Qualified to AEC-Q101
• For Surface Mount Applications
• Excellent Clamping Capability

Maximum
Reverse
Surge
Current
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
@VRWM
Device
Marking Code
（Uni） Bi）（ VRWM(V) Min (V) Max (V) IT (mA) VC(V) IPP(A) IR(μA) Uni Bi
SMCJ1.5KE6.8AQ SMCJ1.5KE6.8CAQ 5.8 6.46 7.14 10 10.5 142.9 1000 6V8A 6V8C
SMCJ1.5KE7.5AQ SMCJ1.5KE7.5CAQ 6.4 7.13 7.88 10 11.3 132.7 500 7V5A 7V5C
SMCJ1.5KE8.2AQ SMCJ1.5KE8.2CAQ 7.0 7.79 8.61 10 12.1 124.9 200 8V2A 8V2C
SMCJ1.5KE9.1AQ SMCJ1.5KE9.1CAQ 7.8 8.65 9.56 1 13.4 111.9 50 9V1A 9V1C
SMCJ1.5KE10AQ SMCJ1.5KE10CAQ 8.6 9.50 10.50 1 14.5 103.5 10 10A 10C
SMCJ1.5KE11AQ SMCJ1.5KE11CAQ 9.4 10.45 11.55 1 15.6 96.2 5 11A 11C
SMCJ1.5KE12AQ SMCJ1.5KE12CAQ 10.2 11.40 12.60 1 16.7 89.8 5 12A 12C
SMCJ1.5KE13AQ SMCJ1.5KE13CAQ 11.1 12.35 13.65 1 18.2 82.4 5 13A 13C
SMCJ1.5KE15AQ SMCJ1.5KE15CAQ 12.8 14.25 15.75 1 21.2 70.8 1 15A 15C
SMCJ1.5KE16AQ SMCJ1.5KE16CAQ 13.6 15.20 16.80 1 22.5 66.7 1 16A 16C
SMCJ1.5KE18AQ SMCJ1.5KE18CAQ 15.3 17.10 18.90 1 25.2 59.5 1 18A 18C
SMCJ1.5KE20AQ SMCJ1.5KE20CAQ 17.1 19.00 21.00 1 27.7 54.2 1 20A 20C
SMCJ1.5KE22AQ SMCJ1.5KE22CAQ 18.8 20.90 23.10 1 30.6 49.0 1 22A 22C
SMCJ1.5KE24AQ SMCJ1.5KE24CAQ 20.5 22.80 25.20 1 33.2 45.2 1 24A 24C
SMCJ1.5KE27AQ SMCJ1.5KE27CAQ 23.1 25.65 28.35 1 37.5 40.0 1 27A 27C
SMCJ1.5KE30AQ SMCJ1.5KE30CAQ 25.6 28.50 31.50 1 41.4 36.2 1 30A 30C
SMCJ1.5KE33AQ SMCJ1.5KE33CAQ 28.2 31.35 34.65 1 45.7 32.8 1 33A 33C
SMCJ1.5KE36AQ SMCJ1.5KE36CAQ 30.8 34.20 37.80 1 50.0 30.1 1 36A 36C
SMCJ1.5KE39AQ SMCJ1.5KE39CAQ 33.3 37.05 40.95 1 53.9 27.8 1 39A 39C
SMCJ1.5KE43AQ SMCJ1.5KE43CAQ 36.8 40.85 45.15 1 59.3 25.3 1 43A 43C
SMCJ1.5KE47AQ SMCJ1.5KE47CAQ 40.2 44.65 49.35 1 64.8 23.2 1 47A 47C
SMCJ1.5KE51AQ SMCJ1.5KE51CAQ 43.6 48.45 53.55 1 70.1 21.4 1 51A 51C
SMCJ1.5KE56AQ SMCJ1.5KE56CAQ 47.8 53.20 58.80 1 77.0 19.5 1 56A 56C
SMCJ1.5KE62AQ SMCJ1.5KE62CAQ 53.0 58.90 65.10 1 85.0 17.7 1 62A 62C
SMCJ1.5KE68AQ SMCJ1.5KE68CAQ 58.1 64.60 71.40 1 92.0 16.3 1 68A 68C
SMCJ1.5KE75AQ SMCJ1.5KE75CAQ 64.1 71.25 78.75 1 103.0 14.6 1 75A 75C
SMCJ1.5KE82AQ SMCJ1.5KE82CAQ 70.1 77.90 86.10 1 113.0 13.3 1 82A 82C
SMCJ1.5KE91AQ SMCJ1.5KE91CAQ 77.8 86.45 95.35 1 125.0 12.0 1 91A 91C
SMCJ1.5KE100AQ SMCJ1.5KE100CAQ 85.5 95.00 105.00 1 137.0 11.0 1 100A 100C
SMCJ1.5KE110AQ SMCJ1.5KE110CAQ 94.0 104.50 115.50 1 152.0 9.9 1 110A 110C
SMCJ1.5KE120AQ SMCJ1.5KE120CAQ 102.0 114.00 126.00 1 165.0 9.1 1 120A 120C
SMCJ1.5KE130AQ SMCJ1.5KE130CAQ 111.0 123.50 136.50 1 179.0 8.4 1 130A 130C
SMCJ1.5KE150AQ SMCJ1.5KE150CAQ 128.0 142.50 157.50 1 207.0 7.3 1 150A 150C
SMCJ1.5KE160AQ SMCJ1.5KE160CAQ 136.0 152.00 168.00 1 219.0 6.9 1 160A 160C
SMCJ1.5KE170AQ SMCJ1.5KE170CAQ 145.0 161.50 178.50 1 234.0 6.4 1 170A 170C
SMCJ1.5KE180AQ SMCJ1.5KE180CAQ 154.0 171.00 189.00 1 246.0 6.1 1 180A 180C
SMCJ1.5KE200AQ SMCJ1.5KE200CAQ 171.0 190.00 210.00 1 274.0 5.5 1 200A 200C
SMCJ1.5KE220AQ SMCJ1.5KE220CAQ 185.0 209.00 231.00 1 328.0 4.6 1 220A 220C
  SMCJ1.5KE6.8AQ THRU SMCJ1.5KE220CAQ
MCCSEMI.COM4/5Rev.4-1-03032023
0.1 1 1000 10000
100

MCCSEMI.COM5/5
 Ordering Information
Device Packing
Part Number-TP Tape&Reel:3Kpcs/Reel
***IMPORTANT NOTICE***
Micro Commercial Components Corp. reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any product herein to
make corrections, modifications , enhancements , improvements , or other changes . Micro Commercial Components
Corp . does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product described herein; neither does it
convey any license under its patent rights ,nor the rights of others . The user of products in such applications shall assume all
risks of such use and will agree to hold Micro Commercial Components Corp . and all the companies whose products are
represented on our website, harmless against all damages. . products are sold subject
to the general terms and conditions of commercial sale, as published at
***LIFE SUPPORT***
MCC's products are not authorized for use as critical components in life support devices or systems without the express
written approval of Micro Commercial Components Corporation.
***CUSTOMER AWARENESS***
Counterfeiting of semiconductor parts is a growing problem in the industry. Micro Commercial Components (MCC) is taking
strong measures to protect ourselves and our customers from the proliferation of counterfeit parts. MCC strongly encourages
customers to purchase MCC parts either directly from MCC or from Authorized MCC Distributors who are listed by country on
our web page cited below. Products customers buy either from MCC directly or from Authorized MCC Distributors are genuine
parts, have full traceability, meet MCC's quality standards for handling and storage. MCC will not provide any warranty
coverage or other assistance for parts bought from Unauthorized Sources. MCC is committed to combat this global
problem and encourage our customers to do their part in stopping this practice by buying direct or from authorized
distributors.
Rev.4-1-03032023
  SMCJ1.5KE6.8AQ THRU SMCJ1.5KE220CAQ
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  SMCJ1.5KE18AQ-TP  SMCJ1.5KE20AQ-TP  SMCJ1.5KE62AQ-TP  SMCJ1.5KE68AQ-TP